


Superior Precision, Quality, 
Consistency & Performance

Every Day from GMauvaisUSA™!

Superior Micro Drills...

Since 1928 serving the Swiss Watch Industry, our factory in Annecy, 
France has a global reputation for superior quality and consistency 

in the production of high precision micro drills in µm Micron tolerances. 
With innovative and unique manufacturing technologies in turning, bar 
cutting, grinding, milling, flute grinding, sharpening and heat-treating, we 
produce products of the most consistent quality and reliable specifications! 
Our ability to control our high production operations with incredibly tight 
tolerances, makes us the right choice for all your micro drill needs. We 
offer a complete range of products in Solid Carbide and Cobalt High 
Speed Steel

In-process quality controls insure accurate dimensions and perfect surface 
finishes. Even with the strictest of quality and in-process controls, our 
production capabilities provide us the flexibility to offer precision, custom 
specification micro drill solutions for the most unique and demanding 
micro drill applications. Quality, precision, consistency and outstanding 
performance are what you can count on from GMauvaisUSA™ from 
every product we make!

This commitment to consistent quality and performance is relied upon by 
the most demanding industries. We are a key supplier to the Automotive, 
Aerospace, Computer / Multi-Media, Medical, Eyewear / Optics, 
Electronics, Connectors, Watch / Jewelry and Writing Instrument Industries 
where precision and performance are mandatory in daily production 
operations!
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5140 Series
HSS-E Cobalt 8%  Center – Pilot – Spot Drills 120º / OAL 25mm 
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5100 Series
HSS-E Cobalt 8%  5 x D – Depth of Cut 120º / OAL 25 to 40 mm
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6140 Series
Solid Carbide  Center – Pilot – Spot Drills 120º / OAL 30 to 38 mm
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6120 Series
Solid Carbide  4-5 x D – Depth of Cut 120º / 25 to 38mm  
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6100 Series
Solid Carbide  5-7 x D – Depth of Cut 120º / OAL 25 to 38 mm
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6200 HP Series
Solid Carbide  6-7 x D – Depth of Cut 140º / OAL 50 mm

HiGH PErforMAnCE!
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the AnAtoMy oF A supeRioR MiCRo DRill
The BiG Picture of a Very sMAll, Precision Made Cutting Tool!

ac
tu

al
 si

ze 3/4”

GMauvaisUSA TM

A HASSAY SAVAGE COMPANY
appro

xim
ate

ly 
10

x a
ct

ual s
ize

      Superior Edge Quality & 
Flute Surface Finishes For 
hiGh peRFoRMAnCe!

Extraordinary Concentricity, 
Circularity & Straightness 
    Within 2 MiCRons! 

Consistent, Accurate
             Dimensions 
        eveRy tiMe!

    Ultra-Fine Surface Finish For 
sMooth opeRAtion!

            Superior HSS Heat Treating & 
        10% Cobalt Micro Grain Carbide 
      for outstAnDinG peRFoRMAnCe 
  & lonG tool liFe!!

    Amazing Dimension Control
At h6, h4 & h3 µm toleRAnCes!

What is a Micron?
1 micron = .001 mm = .00003937”

One Hundreth (1/100)  
of a Human Hair!

m

Secondary Facet

Secondary Facet

Main Cutting Lip

Primary Facet

Primary Facet

Chisel Edge Area

Center of Drill

Web Margin

Margin Land

Flute

Cutting Edge of Land

Cutting Corner

Cutting Lip

DRill teRMinoloGy
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

for USE Prior to USinG 5100 SEriES DrillS. CAn AlSo bE USED AS A Drill witH 2-3 x D DEPtH
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 24°, 30° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 130°, 140° or other.
• Special Diameters as 1.255 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coatings Available upon request.
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

RH h6
8% 

COBALT
HSS-E

2
FLuTES

RHC
65

Helix

35º

Point

 120º

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

h6 + 0.000
- 0.006 mm

5140 Series
HSS-E Cobalt 8%  Center – Pilot – Spot Drills 120º

OAL Range 25 mm

5140020R 0.20 0.0079 92 1.5 0.6 25 $7.25

5140025R 0.25 0.0098 1.5 0.8 25 $7.25

5140030R 0.30 0.0118 1.5 0.9 25 $7.25

5140035R 0.35 0.0138 1.5 1 25 $7.25

5140040R 0.40 0.0157 1.5 1 25 $7.25

5140045R 0.45 0.0177 1.5 1.2 25 $7.25

5140050R 0.50 0.0197 1.5 1.2 25 $7.25

5140055R 0.55 0.0217 1.5 1.4 25 $7.25

5140060R 0.60 0.0236 1.5 1.4 25 $7.25

5140065R 0.65 0.0256 1.5 1.7 25 $7.25

5140070R 0.70 0.0276 1.5 1.7 25 $7.00

5140075R 0.75 0.0295 1.5 1.8 25 $7.00

5140080R 0.80 0.0315 1.5 1.8 25 $7.00

5140085R 0.85 0.0335 1.5 1.8 25 $7.00

5140090R 0.90 0.0354 1.5 1.8 25 $7.00

5140095R 0.95 0.0374 1.5 2 25 $7.00

5140100R 1.00 0.0394 1.5 2 25 $7.00

5140105R 1.05 0.0413 1.5 2.3 25 $7.00

5140110R 1.10 0.0433 1.5 2.3 25 $7.00

5140115R 1.15 0.0453 1.5 2.3 25 $7.00

5140120R 1.20 0.0472 1.5 2.3 25 $7.00

5140125R 1.25 0.0492 1.5 2.7 25 $7.00

5140130R 1.30 0.0512 1.5 2.7 25 $7.00

5140135R 1.35 0.0531 1.5 2.7 25 $7.00

5140140R 1.40 0.0551 54 1.5 2.7 25 $7.00

5140145R 1.45 0.0571 1.5 2.7 25 $7.00

5140150R 1.50 0.0591 2 3 25 $7.98

5140160R 1.60 0.0630 51 2 3 25 $7.98

5140170R 1.70 0.0669 2 3.3 25 $7.98

5140180R 1.80 0.0709 2 3.3 25 $7.98

5140190R 1.90 0.0748 2 3.3 25 $7.98

5140200R 2.00 0.0787 2 4 25 $7.98

5140210R 2.10 0.0827 2.5 4 25 $8.37

5140220R 2.20 0.0866 2.5 4 25 $8.37

5140230R 2.30 0.0906 2.5 4.6 25 $8.37

5140240R 2.40 0.0945 2.5 4.6 25 $8.37

5140250R 2.50 0.0984 2.5 4.6 25 $8.37

5140260R 2.60 0.1024 3 4.6 25 $8.67

5140270R 2.70 0.1063 3 5.3 25 $8.67

5140280R 2.80 0.1102 3 5.3 25 $8.67

5140290R 2.90 0.1142 3 5.3 25 $8.67

5140300R 3.00 0.1181 3 5.3 25 $8.67

Drill Sizes 0.20 - 3.00 mm

pilot DRills
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5100038R 0.38 0.0150 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100039R 0.39 0.0154 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100040R 0.40 0.0157 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100041R 0.41 0.0161 78 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100042R 0.42 0.0165 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100043R 0.43 0.0169 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100044R 0.44 0.0173 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100045R 0.45 0.0177 1 3.2 25 $7.00

5100046R 0.46 0.0181 77 1 3.6 25 $7.00

5100047R 0.47 0.0185 1 3.6 25 $7.00

5100048R 0.48 0.0189 1 3.6 25 $7.00

5100049R 0.49 0.0193 1 3.6 25 $7.00

5100050R 0.50 0.0197 1 3.6 25 $7.00

5100051R 0.51 0.0201 76 1.5 4 25 $6.70

5100052R 0.52 0.0205 1.5 4 25 $6.70

5100053R 0.53 0.0209 75 1.5 4 25 $6.70

5100054R 0.54 0.0213 1.5 4 25 $6.70

5100055R 0.55 0.0217 1.5 4 25 $6.70

5100056R 0.56 0.0220 1.5 4.5 25 $6.70

5100057R 0.57 0.0224 74 1.5 4.5 25 $6.70

5100058R 0.58 0.0228 1.5 4.5 25 $6.70

5100059R 0.59 0.0232 1.5 4.5 25 $6.70

5100060R 0.60 0.0236 1.5 4.5 25 $6.70

5100061R 0.61 0.0240 73 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100062R 0.62 0.0244 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100063R 0.63 0.0248 72 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100064R 0.64 0.0252 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100065R 0.65 0.0256 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

5100 Series
HSS-E Cobalt 8%  5 x D – Depth of Cut 120º    

for MAtEriAlS witH lonG forMinG CHiPS, StEEl UP to 35 rHC, CoPPEr, StAinlESS, titAniUM
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 30°, 35° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 130°, 140° or other.
• Special Diameters as 1.255 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coatings Available upon request.
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

RH h6
8% 

COBALT
HSS-E 2

FLuTES

RHC
65

Helix

24º

Point

 120º

h6 + 0.000
- 0.006 mm

5100010R 0.10 0.0039 1 0.7 25 $8.93

5100011R 0.11 0.0043 1 0.7 25 $8.93

5100012R 0.12 0.0047 1 0.7 25 $8.93

5100013R 0.13 0.0051 1 1 25 $8.93

5100014R 0.14 0.0055 1 1 25 $8.93

5100015R 0.15 0.0059 97 1 1 25 $8.93

5100016R 0.16 0.0063 96 1 1.4 25 $8.93

5100017R 0.17 0.0067 95 1 1.4 25 $8.93

5100018R 0.18 0.0071 94 1 1.4 25 $8.93

5100019R 0.19 0.0075 93 1 1.4 25 $8.93

5100020R 0.20 0.0079 92 1 1.8 25 $8.93

5100021R 0.21 0.0083 91 1 1.8 25 $7.00

5100022R 0.22 0.0087 90 1 1.8 25 $7.00

5100023R 0.23 0.0091 89 1 1.8 25 $7.00

5100024R 0.24 0.0094 88 1 1.8 25 $7.00

5100025R 0.25 0.0098 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100026R 0.26 0.0102 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100027R 0.27 0.0106 86 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100028R 0.28 0.0110 85 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100029R 0.29 0.0114 84 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100030R 0.30 0.0118 1 2.2 25 $7.00

5100031R 0.31 0.0122 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100032R 0.32 0.0126 82 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100033R 0.33 0.0130 81 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100034R 0.34 0.0134 80 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100035R 0.35 0.0138 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100036R 0.36 0.0142 1 2.8 25 $7.00

5100037R 0.37 0.0146 79 1 2.8 25 $7.00

OAL Range 25 - 40 mm

5100 Series Continued 

Drill Sizes 0.10 - 0.65 mm

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each
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order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

5100 HSS-E Cobalt 8%

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only 5100 Series Continued  

Drill Sizes 0.66 - 1.59 mm

5100066R 0.66 0.0260 71 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100067R 0.67 0.0264 1.5 4.7 25 $6.70

5100068R 0.68 0.0268 1.5 5.2 25 $6.70

5100069R 0.69 0.0272 1.5 5.2 25 $6.70

5100070R 0.70 0.0276 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100071R 0.71 0.0280 70 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100072R 0.72 0.0283 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100073R 0.73 0.0287 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100074R 0.74 0.0291 69 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100075R 0.75 0.0295 1.5 5.2 25 $7.00

5100076R 0.76 0.0299 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100077R 0.77 0.0303 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100078R 0.78 0.0307 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100079R 0.79 0.0311 68 - 
1/32 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100080R 0.80 0.0315 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100081R 0.81 0.0319 67 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100082R 0.82 0.0323 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100083R 0.83 0.0327 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100084R 0.84 0.0331 66 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100085R 0.85 0.0335 1.5 5.5 25 $7.00

5100086R 0.86 0.0339 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100087R 0.87 0.0343 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100088R 0.88 0.0346 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100089R 0.89 0.0350 65 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100090R 0.90 0.0354 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100091R 0.91 0.0358 64 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100092R 0.92 0.0362 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100093R 0.93 0.0366 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100094R 0.94 0.0370 63 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100095R 0.95 0.0374 1.5 6 25 $7.00

5100096R 0.96 0.0378 62 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100097R 0.97 0.0382 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100098R 0.98 0.0386 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100099R 0.99 0.0390 61 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100100R 1.00 0.0394 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100101R 1.01 0.0398 60 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100102R 1.02 0.0402 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100103R 1.03 0.0406 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100104R 1.04 0.0409 59 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100105R 1.05 0.0413 1.5 6.5 25 $7.00

5100106R 1.06 0.0417 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100107R 1.07 0.0421 58 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100108R 1.08 0.0425 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100109R 1.09 0.0429 57 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100110R 1.10 0.0433 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100111R 1.11 0.0437 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100112R 1.12 0.0441 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100113R 1.13 0.0445 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100114R 1.14 0.0449 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100115R 1.15 0.0453 1.5 7 25 $7.00

5100116R 1.16 0.0457 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100117R 1.17 0.0461 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100118R 1.18 0.0465 56 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100119R 1.19 0.0469 3/64 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100120R 1.20 0.0472 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100121R 1.21 0.0476 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100122R 1.22 0.0480 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100123R 1.23 0.0484 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100124R 1.24 0.0488 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100125R 1.25 0.0492 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100126R 1.26 0.0496 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100127R 1.27 0.0500 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100128R 1.28 0.0504 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100129R 1.29 0.0508 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100130R 1.30 0.0512 1.5 7.5 25 $7.00

5100131R 1.31 0.0516 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100132R 1.32 0.0520 55 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100133R 1.33 0.0524 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100134R 1.34 0.0528 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100135R 1.35 0.0531 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100136R 1.36 0.0535 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100137R 1.37 0.0539 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100138R 1.38 0.0543 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100139R 1.39 0.0547 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100140R 1.40 0.0551 54 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100141R 1.41 0.0555 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100142R 1.42 0.0559 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100143R 1.43 0.0563 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100144R 1.44 0.0567 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100145R 1.45 0.0571 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100146R 1.46 0.0575 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100147R 1.47 0.0579 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100148R 1.48 0.0583 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100149R 1.49 0.0587 1.5 8.5 25 $7.00

5100150R 1.50 0.0591 2 10 35 $7.55

5100151R 1.51 0.0594 53 2 10 35 $7.55

5100152R 1.52 0.0598 2 10 35 $7.55

5100153R 1.53 0.0602 2 10 35 $7.55

5100154R 1.54 0.0606 2 10 35 $7.55

5100155R 1.55 0.0610 2 10 35 $7.55

5100156R 1.56 0.0614 2 10 35 $7.55

5100157R 1.57 0.0618 2 10 35 $7.55

5100158R 1.58 0.0622 2 10 35 $7.55

5100159R 1.59 0.0626 1/16 2 10 35 $7.55
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Drill Sizes 1.60 - 2.53 mm

order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

5100 HSS-E Cobalt 8%

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only 5100 Series Continued  

5100160R 1.60 0.0630 2 10 35 $7.55

5100161R 1.61 0.0634 52 2 10 35 $7.55

5100162R 1.62 0.0638 2 10 35 $7.55

5100163R 1.63 0.0642 2 10 35 $7.55

5100164R 1.64 0.0646 2 10 35 $7.55

5100165R 1.65 0.0650 2 10 35 $7.55

5100166R 1.66 0.0654 2 10 35 $7.55

5100167R 1.67 0.0657 2 10 35 $7.55

5100168R 1.68 0.0661 2 10 35 $7.55

5100169R 1.69 0.0665 2 10 35 $7.55

5100170R 1.70 0.0669 51 2 10 35 $7.55

5100171R 1.71 0.0673 2 10 35 $7.55

5100172R 1.72 0.0677 2 10 35 $7.55

5100173R 1.73 0.0681 2 10 35 $7.55

5100174R 1.74 0.0685 2 10 35 $7.55

5100175R 1.75 0.0689 2 10 35 $7.55

5100176R 1.76 0.0693 2 10 35 $7.55

5100177R 1.77 0.0697 2 11 35 $7.55

5100178R 1.78 0.0701 50 2 11 35 $7.55

5100179R 1.79 0.0705 2 11 35 $7.55

5100180R 1.80 0.0709 2 11 35 $7.55

5100181R 1.81 0.0713 2 11 35 $7.55

5100182R 1.82 0.0717 2 11 35 $7.55

5100183R 1.83 0.0720 2 11 35 $7.55

5100184R 1.84 0.0724 2 11 35 $7.55

5100185R 1.85 0.0728 49 2 11 35 $7.55

5100186R 1.86 0.0732 2 11 35 $7.55

5100187R 1.87 0.0736 2 11 35 $7.55

5100188R 1.88 0.0740 2 11 35 $7.55

5100189R 1.89 0.0744 2 11 35 $7.55

5100190R 1.90 0.0748 2 11 35 $7.55

5100191R 1.91 0.0752 2 11 35 $7.55

5100192R 1.92 0.0756 2 11 35 $7.55

5100193R 1.93 0.0760 48 2 11 35 $7.55

5100194R 1.94 0.0764 2 11 35 $7.55

5100195R 1.95 0.0768 2 11 35 $7.55

5100196R 1.96 0.0772 2 11 35 $7.55

5100197R 1.97 0.0776 2 11 35 $7.55

5100198R 1.98 0.0780 5/64 2 11 35 $7.55

5100199R 1.99 0.0783 47 2 11 35 $7.55

5100200R 2.00 0.0787 2 11 35 $7.55

5100201R 2.01 0.0791 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100202R 2.02 0.0795 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100203R 2.03 0.0799 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100204R 2.04 0.0803 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100205R 2.05 0.0807 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100206R 2.06 0.0811 46 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100207R 2.07 0.0815 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100208R 2.08 0.0819 45 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100209R 2.09 0.0823 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100210R 2.10 0.0827 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100211R 2.11 0.0831 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100212R 2.12 0.0835 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100213R 2.13 0.0839 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100214R 2.14 0.0843 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100215R 2.15 0.0846 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100216R 2.16 0.0850 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100217R 2.17 0.0854 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100218R 2.18 0.0858 44 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100219R 2.19 0.0862 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100220R 2.20 0.0866 2.5 12 35 $8.11

5100221R 2.21 0.0870 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100222R 2.22 0.0874 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100223R 2.23 0.0878 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100224R 2.24 0.0882 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100225R 2.25 0.0886 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100226R 2.26 0.0890 43 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100227R 2.27 0.0894 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100228R 2.28 0.0898 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100229R 2.29 0.0902 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100230R 2.30 0.0906 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100231R 2.31 0.0909 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100232R 2.32 0.0913 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100233R 2.33 0.0917 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100234R 2.34 0.0921 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100235R 2.35 0.0925 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100236R 2.36 0.0929 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100237R 2.37 0.0933 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100238R 2.38 0.0937 3/32 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100239R 2.39 0.0941 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100240R 2.40 0.0945 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100241R 2.41 0.0949 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100242R 2.42 0.0953 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100243R 2.43 0.0957 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100244R 2.44 0.0961 41 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100245R 2.45 0.0965 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100246R 2.46 0.0969 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100247R 2.47 0.0972 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100248R 2.48 0.0976 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100249R 2.49 0.0980 40 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100250R 2.50 0.0984 2.5 14 35 $8.11

5100251R 2.51 0.0988 3 16 40 $9.48

5100252R 2.52 0.0992 3 16 40 $9.48

5100253R 2.53 0.0996 39 3 16 40 $9.48
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5100 HSS-E Cobalt 8%

Drill Sizes 2.54 - 3.00 mm

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

5100 HSS-E Cobalt 8%

5100254R 2.54 0.1000 3 16 40 $9.48

5100255R 2.55 0.1004 3 16 40 $9.48

5100256R 2.56 0.1008 3 16 40 $9.48

5100257R 2.57 0.1012 3 16 40 $9.48

5100258R 2.58 0.1016 38 3 16 40 $9.48

5100259R 2.59 0.1020 3 16 40 $9.48

5100260R 2.60 0.1024 3 16 40 $9.48

5100261R 2.61 0.1028 3 16 40 $9.48

5100262R 2.62 0.1031 3 16 40 $9.48

5100263R 2.63 0.1035 3 16 40 $9.48

5100264R 2.64 0.1039 37 3 16 40 $9.48

5100265R 2.65 0.1043 3 16 40 $9.48

5100266R 2.66 0.1047 3 16 40 $9.48

5100267R 2.67 0.1051 3 16 40 $9.48

5100268R 2.68 0.1055 3 16 40 $9.48

5100269R 2.69 0.1059 3 16 40 $9.48

5100270R 2.70 0.1063 36 3 16 40 $9.48

5100271R 2.71 0.1067 3 16 40 $9.48

5100272R 2.72 0.1071 3 16 40 $9.48

5100273R 2.73 0.1075 3 16 40 $9.48

5100274R 2.74 0.1079 3 16 40 $9.48

5100275R 2.75 0.1083 3 16 40 $9.48

5100276R 2.76 0.1087 3 18 40 $9.48

5100277R 2.77 0.1091 3 18 40 $9.48

5100278R 2.78 0.1094 7/64 3 18 40 $9.48

5100279R 2.79 0.1098 35 3 18 40 $9.48

5100280R 2.80 0.1102 3 18 40 $9.48

5100281R 2.81 0.1106 3 18 40 $9.48

5100282R 2.82 0.1110 34 3 18 40 $9.48

5100283R 2.83 0.1114 3 18 40 $9.48

5100284R 2.84 0.1118 3 18 40 $9.48

5100285R 2.85 0.1122 3 18 40 $9.48

5100286R 2.86 0.1126 3 18 40 $9.48

5100287R 2.87 0.1130 33 3 18 40 $9.48

5100288R 2.88 0.1134 3 18 40 $9.48

5100289R 2.89 0.1138 3 18 40 $9.48

5100290R 2.90 0.1142 3 18 40 $9.48

5100291R 2.91 0.1146 3 18 40 $9.48

5100292R 2.92 0.1150 3 18 40 $9.48

5100293R 2.93 0.1154 3 18 40 $9.48

5100294R 2.94 0.1157 3 18 40 $9.48

5100295R 2.95 0.1161 32 3 18 40 $9.48

5100296R 2.96 0.1165 3 18 40 $9.48

5100297R 2.97 0.1169 3 18 40 $9.48

5100298R 2.98 0.1173 3 18 40 $9.48

5100299R 2.99 0.1177 3 18 40 $9.48

5100300R 3.00 0.1181 3 18 40 $9.48

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only
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6140 Series
Solid Carbide  Center – Pilot – Spot Drills 120º

for USE Prior to USinG 6120 & 6100 SEriES DrillS. CAn AlSo bE USED AS A Drill witH 2-3 x D DEEP
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 30°, 35° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 130°, 140° or other.
• Special Diameters as 0.92 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coolant Through Drills at 3 & 4 mm shanks  
   & 1.25 to 3 mm flute diameters.
• Coatings Available upon request.
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

h6 + 0.000
- 0.006 mm

RH h6
10% COBALT

MICRO
GRAIN

CARBIDE
2

FLuTES

HARDNESS
1570
HV30

24º

HelixPoint

120º

OAL Range 30 - 38 mm

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

6140020R 0.20 0.0079 92 1.5 0.9 30 $10.82

6140025R 0.25 0.0098 1.5 0.9 30 $10.82

6140030R 0.30 0.0118 1.5 0.9 30 $10.82

6140035R 0.35 0.0138 1.5 1.2 30 $10.82

6140040R 0.40 0.0157 1.5 1.5 30 $10.51

6140045R 0.45 0.0177 1.5 1.5 30 $10.51

6140050R 0.50 0.0197 1.5 1.9 30 $10.51

6140055R 0.55 0.0217 1.5 1.9 30 $10.51

6140060R 0.60 0.0236 1.5 1.9 30 $10.51

6140065R 0.65 0.0256 1.5 2.1 30 $10.51

6140070R 0.70 0.0276 1.5 2.4 30 $10.51

6140075R 0.75 0.0295 1.5 2.4 30 $10.51

6140080R 0.80 0.0315 1.5 2.6 30 $10.51

6140085R 0.85 0.0335 1.5 2.6 30 $10.51

6140090R 0.90 0.0354 1.5 3 30 $10.51

6140095R 0.95 0.0374 1.5 3 30 $10.51

6140100R 1.00 0.0394 1.5 3.4 30 $10.51

6140105R 1.05 0.0413 1.5 3.4 30 $10.51

6140110R 1.10 0.0433 1.5 3.8 30 $10.51

6140115R 1.15 0.0453 1.5 3.8 30 $10.51

6140120R 1.20 0.0472 1.5 4.2 30 $10.51

Drill Sizes 0.20 - 3.00 mm

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6140125R 1.25 0.0492 1.5 4.2 30 $10.51

6140130R 1.30 0.0512 1.5 4.2 30 $10.51

6140135R 1.35 0.0531 1.5 4.7 30 $10.51

6140140R 1.40 0.0551 54 1.5 4.7 30 $10.51

6140145R 1.45 0.0571 1.5 4.7 30 $10.51

6140150R 1.50 0.0591 2 4.7 38 $11.12

6140160R 1.60 0.0630 51 2 5.4 38 $11.12

6140170R 1.70 0.0669 2 5.4 38 $11.12

6140180R 1.80 0.0709 2 6.5 38 $12.36

6140190R 1.90 0.0748 2 6.5 38 $12.36

6140200R 2.00 0.0787 3 6.5 38 $12.36

6140210R 2.10 0.0827 3 6.5 38 $13.23

6140220R 2.20 0.0866 3 6.5 38 $13.23

6140230R 2.30 0.0906 3 6.5 38 $13.23

6140240R 2.40 0.0945 3 6.5 38 $13.23

6140250R 2.50 0.0984 3 7.5 38 $13.23

6140260R 2.60 0.1024 3 7.5 38 $13.23

6140270R 2.70 0.1063 3 7.5 38 $13.23

6140280R 2.80 0.1102 3 7.5 38 $13.23

6140290R 2.90 0.1142 3 7.5 38 $13.23

6140300R 3.00 0.1181 3 7.5 38 $13.23
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6120020R 0.20 0.0079 92 1 1.1 25 $11.12

6120021R 0.21 0.0083 91 1 1.1 25 $11.12

6120022R 0.22 0.0087 90 1 1.1 25 $11.12

6120023R 0.23 0.0091 89 1 1.1 25 $11.12

6120024R 0.24 0.0094 88 1 1.1 25 $11.12

6120025R 0.25 0.0098 1 1.3 25 $11.12

6120026R 0.26 0.0102 1 1.3 25 $11.12

6120027R 0.27 0.0106 86 1 1.3 25 $11.12

6120028R 0.28 0.0110 85 1 1.3 25 $11.12

6120029R 0.29 0.0114 84 1 1.3 25 $11.12

6120030R 0.30 0.0118 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120031R 0.31 0.0122 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120032R 0.32 0.0126 82 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120033R 0.33 0.0130 81 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120034R 0.34 0.0134 80 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120035R 0.35 0.0138 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120036R 0.36 0.0142 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120037R 0.37 0.0146 79 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120038R 0.38 0.0150 1 1.6 25 $11.12

6120039R 0.39 0.0154 1 2 25 $11.12

6120040R 0.40 0.0157 1 2 25 $10.82

6120041R 0.41 0.0161 78 1 2 25 $10.82

6120042R 0.42 0.0165 1 2 25 $10.82

6120043R 0.43 0.0169 1 2 25 $10.82

6120044R 0.44 0.0173 1 2 25 $10.82

6120045R 0.45 0.0177 1 2 25 $10.82

6120 Series
Solid Carbide  4-5 x D – Depth of Cut 120º

for MEDiUM to HiGH tEnSilE StrEnGtH StEEl, StAinlESS, titAniUM AlloYS & CASt iron
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 24°, 30° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 130°, 140° or other.
• Special Diameters as 1.255 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coolant Through Drills at 3 & 4 mm shanks  
   & 1.25 to 3 mm flute diameters.
• Coatings Available upon request.
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

RH h6
10% COBALT

MICRO
GRAIN

CARBIDE
2

FLuTES

HARDNESS
1570
HV30

35º

HelixPoint

120º

h6 + 0.000
- 0.006 mm

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

OAL Range 25 - 38 mm

Drill Sizes 0.20 - 0.71 mm

6120 Series Continued 

6120046R 0.46 0.0181 77 1 2 25 $10.82

6120047R 0.47 0.0185 1 2 25 $10.82

6120048R 0.48 0.0189 1 2 25 $10.82

6120049R 0.49 0.0193 1 2 25 $10.82

6120050R 0.50 0.0197 1 2.4 25 $10.82

6120051R 0.51 0.0201 76 1 2.4 25 $10.82

6120052R 0.52 0.0205 1 2.4 25 $10.82

6120053R 0.53 0.0209 75 1 2.4 25 $10.82

6120054R 0.54 0.0213 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120055R 0.55 0.0217 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120056R 0.56 0.0220 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120057R 0.57 0.0224 74 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120058R 0.58 0.0228 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120059R 0.59 0.0232 1 2.8 25 $10.82

6120060R 0.60 0.0236 1.5 2.8 30 $10.67

6120061R 0.61 0.0240 73 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120062R 0.62 0.0244 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120063R 0.63 0.0248 72 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120064R 0.64 0.0252 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120065R 0.65 0.0256 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120066R 0.66 0.0260 71 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120067R 0.67 0.0264 1.5 3.3 30 $10.67

6120068R 0.68 0.0268 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120069R 0.69 0.0272 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120070R 0.70 0.0276 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120071R 0.71 0.0280 70 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6120 Series Solid Carbide

6120072R 0.72 0.0283 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120073R 0.73 0.0287 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120074R 0.74 0.0291 69 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120075R 0.75 0.0295 1.5 3.8 30 $10.67

6120076R 0.76 0.0299 1.5 4.2 30 $10.67

6120077R 0.77 0.0303 1.5 4.2 30 $10.67

6120078R 0.78 0.0307 1.5 4.2 30 $10.67

6120079R 0.79 0.0311 68 - 
1/32 1.5 4.2 30 $10.67

6120080R 0.80 0.0315 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120081R 0.81 0.0319 67 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120082R 0.82 0.0323 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120083R 0.83 0.0327 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120084R 0.84 0.0331 66 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120085R 0.85 0.0335 1.5 4.4 30 $10.67

6120086R 0.86 0.0339 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120087R 0.87 0.0343 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120088R 0.88 0.0346 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120089R 0.89 0.0350 65 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120090R 0.90 0.0354 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120091R 0.91 0.0358 64 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120092R 0.92 0.0362 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120093R 0.93 0.0366 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120094R 0.94 0.0370 63 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120095R 0.95 0.0374 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120096R 0.96 0.0378 62 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120097R 0.97 0.0382 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120098R 0.98 0.0386 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120099R 0.99 0.0390 61 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120100R 1.00 0.0394 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120101R 1.01 0.0398 60 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120102R 1.02 0.0402 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120103R 1.03 0.0406 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120104R 1.04 0.0409 59 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120105R 1.05 0.0413 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120106R 1.06 0.0417 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120107R 1.07 0.0421 58 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120108R 1.08 0.0425 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120109R 1.09 0.0429 57 1.5 4.8 30 $10.67

6120110R 1.10 0.0433 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120111R 1.11 0.0437 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120112R 1.12 0.0441 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120113R 1.13 0.0445 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120114R 1.14 0.0449 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120115R 1.15 0.0453 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120116R 1.16 0.0457 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120117R 1.17 0.0461 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120118R 1.18 0.0465 56 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120119R 1.19 0.0469 3/64 1.5 5.4 30 $10.67

6120120R 1.20 0.0472 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120121R 1.21 0.0476 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120122R 1.22 0.0480 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120123R 1.23 0.0484 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120124R 1.24 0.0488 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120125R 1.25 0.0492 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120126R 1.26 0.0496 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120127R 1.27 0.0500 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120128R 1.28 0.0504 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120129R 1.29 0.0508 1.5 6 30 $10.67

6120130R 1.30 0.0512 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120131R 1.31 0.0516 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120132R 1.32 0.0520 55 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120133R 1.33 0.0524 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120134R 1.34 0.0528 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120135R 1.35 0.0531 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120136R 1.36 0.0535 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120137R 1.37 0.0539 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120138R 1.38 0.0543 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120139R 1.39 0.0547 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120140R 1.40 0.0551 54 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120141R 1.41 0.0555 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120142R 1.42 0.0559 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120143R 1.43 0.0563 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120144R 1.44 0.0567 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120145R 1.45 0.0571 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120146R 1.46 0.0575 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120147R 1.47 0.0579 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120148R 1.48 0.0583 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120149R 1.49 0.0587 1.5 6.7 30 $10.67

6120150R 1.50 0.0591 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120151R 1.51 0.0594 53 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120152R 1.52 0.0598 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120153R 1.53 0.0602 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120154R 1.54 0.0606 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120155R 1.55 0.0610 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120156R 1.56 0.0614 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120157R 1.57 0.0618 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120158R 1.58 0.0622 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120159R 1.59 0.0626 1/16 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120160R 1.60 0.0630 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120161R 1.61 0.0634 52 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120162R 1.62 0.0638 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120163R 1.63 0.0642 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120164R 1.64 0.0646 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120165R 1.65 0.0650 2 7.2 38 $11.60

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

Drill Sizes 0.72 - 1.65 mm

6120 Series Continued 
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order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6120213R 2.13 0.0839 3 12 38 $13.92

6120214R 2.14 0.0843 3 12 38 $13.92

6120215R 2.15 0.0846 3 12 38 $13.92

6120216R 2.16 0.0850 3 12 38 $13.92

6120217R 2.17 0.0854 3 12 38 $13.92

6120218R 2.18 0.0858 44 3 12 38 $13.92

6120219R 2.19 0.0862 3 12 38 $13.92

6120220R 2.20 0.0866 3 12 38 $13.92

6120221R 2.21 0.0870 3 12 38 $13.92

6120222R 2.22 0.0874 3 12 38 $13.92

6120223R 2.23 0.0878 3 12 38 $13.92

6120224R 2.24 0.0882 3 12 38 $13.92

6120225R 2.25 0.0886 3 12 38 $13.92

6120226R 2.26 0.0890 43 3 12 38 $13.92

6120227R 2.27 0.0894 3 12 38 $13.92

6120228R 2.28 0.0898 3 12 38 $13.92

6120229R 2.29 0.0902 3 12 38 $13.92

6120230R 2.30 0.0906 3 12 38 $13.92

6120231R 2.31 0.0909 3 12 38 $13.92

6120232R 2.32 0.0913 3 12 38 $13.92

6120233R 2.33 0.0917 3 12 38 $13.92

6120234R 2.34 0.0921 3 12 38 $13.92

6120235R 2.35 0.0925 3 12 38 $13.92

6120236R 2.36 0.0929 3 12 38 $13.92

6120237R 2.37 0.0933 3 12 38 $13.92

6120238R 2.38 0.0937 3/32 3 12 38 $13.92

6120239R 2.39 0.0941 3 12 38 $13.92

6120240R 2.40 0.0945 3 12 38 $13.92

6120241R 2.41 0.0949 3 12 38 $13.92

6120242R 2.42 0.0953 3 12 38 $13.92

6120243R 2.43 0.0957 3 12 38 $13.92

6120244R 2.44 0.0961 41 3 12 38 $13.92

6120245R 2.45 0.0965 3 12 38 $13.92

6120246R 2.46 0.0969 3 12 38 $13.92

6120247R 2.47 0.0972 3 12 38 $13.92

6120248R 2.48 0.0976 3 12 38 $13.92

6120249R 2.49 0.0980 40 3 12 38 $13.92

6120250R 2.50 0.0984 3 14 38 $13.92

6120251R 2.51 0.0988 3 14 38 $13.92

6120252R 2.52 0.0992 3 14 38 $13.92

6120253R 2.53 0.0996 39 3 14 38 $13.92

6120254R 2.54 0.1000 3 14 38 $13.92

6120255R 2.55 0.1004 3 14 38 $13.92

6120256R 2.56 0.1008 3 14 38 $13.92

6120257R 2.57 0.1012 3 14 38 $13.92

6120258R 2.58 0.1016 38 3 14 38 $13.92

6120259R 2.59 0.1020 3 14 38 $13.92

6120 Series Solid Carbide

6120166R 1.66 0.0654 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120167R 1.67 0.0657 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120168R 1.68 0.0661 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120169R 1.69 0.0665 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120170R 1.70 0.0669 51 2 7.2 38 $11.60

6120171R 1.71 0.0673 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120172R 1.72 0.0677 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120173R 1.73 0.0681 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120174R 1.74 0.0685 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120175R 1.75 0.0689 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120176R 1.76 0.0693 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120177R 1.77 0.0697 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120178R 1.78 0.0701 50 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120179R 1.79 0.0705 2 7.2 38 $12.89

6120180R 1.80 0.0709 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120181R 1.81 0.0713 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120182R 1.82 0.0717 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120183R 1.83 0.0720 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120184R 1.84 0.0724 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120185R 1.85 0.0728 49 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120186R 1.86 0.0732 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120187R 1.87 0.0736 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120188R 1.88 0.0740 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120189R 1.89 0.0744 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120190R 1.90 0.0748 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120191R 1.91 0.0752 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120192R 1.92 0.0756 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120193R 1.93 0.0760 48 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120194R 1.94 0.0764 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120195R 1.95 0.0768 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120196R 1.96 0.0772 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120197R 1.97 0.0776 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120198R 1.98 0.0780 5/64 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120199R 1.99 0.0783 47 2 8.4 38 $12.89

6120200R 2.00 0.0787 3 12 38 $13.92

6120201R 2.01 0.0791 3 12 38 $13.92

6120202R 2.02 0.0795 3 12 38 $13.92

6120203R 2.03 0.0799 3 12 38 $13.92

6120204R 2.04 0.0803 3 12 38 $13.92

6120205R 2.05 0.0807 3 12 38 $13.92

6120206R 2.06 0.0811 46 3 12 38 $13.92

6120207R 2.07 0.0815 3 12 38 $13.92

6120208R 2.08 0.0819 45 3 12 38 $13.92

6120209R 2.09 0.0823 3 12 38 $13.92

6120210R 2.10 0.0827 3 12 38 $13.92

6120211R 2.11 0.0831 3 12 38 $13.92

6120212R 2.12 0.0835 3 12 38 $13.92

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

Drill Sizes 1.66 - 2.59 mm

6120 Series Continued 
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order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6120260R 2.60 0.1024 3 14 38 $13.92

6120261R 2.61 0.1028 3 14 38 $13.92

6120262R 2.62 0.1031 3 14 38 $13.92

6120263R 2.63 0.1035 3 14 38 $13.92

6120264R 2.64 0.1039 37 3 14 38 $13.92

6120265R 2.65 0.1043 3 14 38 $13.92

6120266R 2.66 0.1047 3 14 38 $13.92

6120267R 2.67 0.1051 3 14 38 $13.92

6120268R 2.68 0.1055 3 14 38 $13.92

6120269R 2.69 0.1059 3 14 38 $13.92

6120270R 2.70 0.1063 36 3 14 38 $13.92

6120271R 2.71 0.1067 3 14 38 $13.92

6120272R 2.72 0.1071 3 14 38 $13.92

6120273R 2.73 0.1075 3 14 38 $13.92

6120274R 2.74 0.1079 3 14 38 $13.92

6120275R 2.75 0.1083 3 14 38 $13.92

6120276R 2.76 0.1087 3 14 38 $13.92

6120277R 2.77 0.1091 3 14 38 $13.92

6120278R 2.78 0.1094 7/64 3 14 38 $13.92

6120279R 2.79 0.1098 35 3 14 38 $13.92

6120280R 2.80 0.1102 3 14 38 $13.92 solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

6120 Series Solid Carbide

6120 Series Solid Carbide

Drill Sizes 2.60 - 3.00 mm

6120281R 2.81 0.1106 3 14 38 $13.92

6120282R 2.82 0.1110 34 3 14 38 $13.92

6120283R 2.83 0.1114 3 14 38 $13.92

6120284R 2.84 0.1118 3 14 38 $13.92

6120285R 2.85 0.1122 3 14 38 $13.92

6120286R 2.86 0.1126 3 14 38 $13.92

6120287R 2.87 0.1130 33 3 14 38 $13.92

6120288R 2.88 0.1134 3 14 38 $13.92

6120289R 2.89 0.1138 3 14 38 $13.92

6120290R 2.90 0.1142 3 14 38 $13.92

6120291R 2.91 0.1146 3 14 38 $13.92

6120292R 2.92 0.1150 3 14 38 $13.92

6120293R 2.93 0.1154 3 14 38 $13.92

6120294R 2.94 0.1157 3 14 38 $13.92

6120295R 2.95 0.1161 32 3 14 38 $13.92

6120296R 2.96 0.1165 3 14 38 $13.92

6120297R 2.97 0.1169 3 14 38 $13.92

6120298R 2.98 0.1173 3 14 38 $13.92

6120299R 2.99 0.1177 3 14 38 $13.92

6120300R 3.00 0.1181 3 14 38 $13.92

12  GMauvaisUSATM
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6100010R 0.10 0.0039 1 0.5 25 $14.26

6100011R 0.11 0.0043 1 0.5 25 $14.26

6100012R 0.12 0.0047 1 0.5 25 $14.26

6100013R 0.13 0.0051 1 0.6 25 $14.26

6100014R 0.14 0.0055 1 0.7 25 $14.26

6100015R 0.15 0.0059 97 1 1 25 $14.26

6100016R 0.16 0.0063 96 1 1 25 $14.26

6100017R 0.17 0.0067 95 1 1 25 $14.26

6100018R 0.18 0.0071 94 1 1 25 $14.26

6100019R 0.19 0.0075 93 1 1 25 $14.26

6100020R 0.20 0.0079 92 1 1.8 25 $11.60

6100021R 0.21 0.0083 91 1 1.8 25 $11.60

6100022R 0.22 0.0087 90 1 1.8 25 $11.60

6100023R 0.23 0.0091 89 1 1.8 25 $11.60

6100024R 0.24 0.0094 88 1 1.8 25 $11.60

6100025R 0.25 0.0098 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100026R 0.26 0.0102 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100027R 0.27 0.0106 86 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100028R 0.28 0.0110 85 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100029R 0.29 0.0114 84 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100030R 0.30 0.0118 1 2.2 25 $11.60

6100031R 0.31 0.0122 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100032R 0.32 0.0126 82 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100033R 0.33 0.0130 81 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100034R 0.34 0.0134 80 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100035R 0.35 0.0138 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100036R 0.36 0.0142 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100037R 0.37 0.0146 79 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100038R 0.38 0.0150 1 2.8 25 $11.60

6100039R 0.39 0.0154 1 3.6 25 $11.60

6100040R 0.40 0.0157 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100041R 0.41 0.0161 78 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100042R 0.42 0.0165 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100043R 0.43 0.0169 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100044R 0.44 0.0173 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100045R 0.45 0.0177 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100046R 0.46 0.0181 77 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100047R 0.47 0.0185 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100048R 0.48 0.0189 1 3.6 25 $11.12

6100049R 0.49 0.0193 1 4 25 $11.12

6100050R 0.50 0.0197 1 4 25 $11.12

6100051R 0.51 0.0201 76 1 4 25 $11.12

6100052R 0.52 0.0205 1 4 25 $11.12

6100053R 0.53 0.0209 75 1 4 25 $11.12

6100054R 0.54 0.0213 1 4 25 $11.12

6100055R 0.55 0.0217 1 4.5 25 $11.12

6100056R 0.56 0.0220 1 4.5 25 $11.12

6100057R 0.57 0.0224 74 1 4.5 25 $11.12

6100058R 0.58 0.0228 1 4.5 25 $11.12

6100059R 0.59 0.0232 1 4.5 25 $11.12

6100060R 0.60 0.0236 1.5 4.5 30 $10.98

6100061R 0.61 0.0240 73 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100 Series
Solid Carbide  5-7 x D – Depth of Cut 120º

for MEDiUM to HiGH tEnSilE StrEnGtH StEEl, StAinlESS, titAniUM AlloYS & CASt iron
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 24°, 30° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 130°, 140° or other.
• Special Diameters as 1.255 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coolant Through Drills at 3 & 4 mm shanks  
   & 1.25 to 3 mm flute diameters.
• Coatings available upon request
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

RH h6
10% COBALT

MICRO
GRAIN

CARBIDE
2

FLuTES

HARDNESS
1570
HV30

35º

HelixPoint

120º

h6 + 0.000
 - 0.006 mm

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

OAL Range 25 - 38 mm

Drill Sizes 0.10 - 0.61 mm

6100 Series Continued  
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6100 Series Solid Carbide

6100062R 0.62 0.0244 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100063R 0.63 0.0248 72 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100064R 0.64 0.0252 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100065R 0.65 0.0256 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100066R 0.66 0.0260 71 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100067R 0.67 0.0264 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100068R 0.68 0.0268 1.5 5 30 $10.98

6100069R 0.69 0.0272 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100070R 0.70 0.0276 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100071R 0.71 0.0280 70 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100072R 0.72 0.0283 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100073R 0.73 0.0287 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100074R 0.74 0.0291 69 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100075R 0.75 0.0295 1.5 5.6 30 $10.98

6100076R 0.76 0.0299 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100077R 0.77 0.0303 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100078R 0.78 0.0307 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100079R 0.79 0.0311 68 - 
1/32 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100080R 0.80 0.0315 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100081R 0.81 0.0319 67 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100082R 0.82 0.0323 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100083R 0.83 0.0327 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100084R 0.84 0.0331 66 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100085R 0.85 0.0335 1.5 6.3 30 $10.98

6100086R 0.86 0.0339 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100087R 0.87 0.0343 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100088R 0.88 0.0346 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100089R 0.89 0.0350 65 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100090R 0.90 0.0354 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100091R 0.91 0.0358 64 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100092R 0.92 0.0362 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100093R 0.93 0.0366 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100094R 0.94 0.0370 63 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100095R 0.95 0.0374 1.5 7.1 30 $10.98

6100096R 0.96 0.0378 62 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100097R 0.97 0.0382 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100098R 0.98 0.0386 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100099R 0.99 0.0390 61 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100100R 1.00 0.0394 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100101R 1.01 0.0398 60 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100102R 1.02 0.0402 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100103R 1.03 0.0406 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100104R 1.04 0.0409 59 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100105R 1.05 0.0413 1.5 8 30 $10.98

6100106R 1.06 0.0417 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100107R 1.07 0.0421 58 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100108R 1.08 0.0425 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100109R 1.09 0.0429 57 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100110R 1.10 0.0433 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100111R 1.11 0.0437 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100112R 1.12 0.0441 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100113R 1.13 0.0445 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100114R 1.14 0.0449 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100115R 1.15 0.0453 1.5 9 30 $10.98

6100116R 1.16 0.0457 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100117R 1.17 0.0461 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100118R 1.18 0.0465 56 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100119R 1.19 0.0469 3/64 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100120R 1.20 0.0472 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100121R 1.21 0.0476 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100122R 1.22 0.0480 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100123R 1.23 0.0484 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100124R 1.24 0.0488 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100125R 1.25 0.0492 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100126R 1.26 0.0496 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100127R 1.27 0.0500 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100128R 1.28 0.0504 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100129R 1.29 0.0508 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100130R 1.30 0.0512 1.5 10 30 $10.98

6100131R 1.31 0.0516 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100132R 1.32 0.0520 55 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100133R 1.33 0.0524 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100134R 1.34 0.0528 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100135R 1.35 0.0531 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100136R 1.36 0.0535 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100137R 1.37 0.0539 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100138R 1.38 0.0543 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100139R 1.39 0.0547 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100140R 1.40 0.0551 54 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100141R 1.41 0.0555 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100142R 1.42 0.0559 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100143R 1.43 0.0563 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100144R 1.44 0.0567 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100145R 1.45 0.0571 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100146R 1.46 0.0575 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100147R 1.47 0.0579 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100148R 1.48 0.0583 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100149R 1.49 0.0587 1.5 11.2 30 $10.98

6100150R 1.50 0.0591 2 12 38 $12.22

6100151R 1.51 0.0594 53 2 12 38 $12.22

6100152R 1.52 0.0598 2 12 38 $12.22

6100153R 1.53 0.0602 2 12 38 $12.22

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only 6100 Series Continued 

Drill Sizes 0.62 - 1.53 mm
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6100 Series Solid Carbide

6100154R 1.54 0.0606 2 12 38 $12.22

6100155R 1.55 0.0610 2 12 38 $12.22

6100156R 1.56 0.0614 2 12 38 $12.22

6100157R 1.57 0.0618 2 12 38 $12.22

6100158R 1.58 0.0622 2 12 38 $12.22

6100159R 1.59 0.0626 1/16 2 12 38 $12.22

6100160R 1.60 0.0630 2 12 38 $12.22

6100161R 1.61 0.0634 52 2 12 38 $12.22

6100162R 1.62 0.0638 2 12 38 $12.22

6100163R 1.63 0.0642 2 12 38 $12.22

6100164R 1.64 0.0646 2 12 38 $12.22

6100165R 1.65 0.0650 2 12 38 $12.22

6100166R 1.66 0.0654 2 12 38 $12.22

6100167R 1.67 0.0657 2 12 38 $12.22

6100168R 1.68 0.0661 2 12 38 $12.22

6100169R 1.69 0.0665 2 12 38 $12.22

6100170R 1.70 0.0669 51 2 12 38 $12.22

6100171R 1.71 0.0673 2 12 38 $13.57

6100172R 1.72 0.0677 2 12 38 $13.57

6100173R 1.73 0.0681 2 12 38 $13.57

6100174R 1.74 0.0685 2 12 38 $13.57

6100175R 1.75 0.0689 2 12 38 $13.57

6100176R 1.76 0.0693 2 12 38 $13.57

Drill Sizes 1.54 - 1.99 mm

6100177R 1.77 0.0697 2 12 38 $13.57

6100178R 1.78 0.0701 50 2 12 38 $13.57

6100179R 1.79 0.0705 2 12 38 $13.57

6100180R 1.80 0.0709 2 12 38 $13.57

6100181R 1.81 0.0713 2 12 38 $13.57

6100182R 1.82 0.0717 2 12 38 $13.57

6100183R 1.83 0.0720 2 12 38 $13.57

6100184R 1.84 0.0724 2 12 38 $13.57

6100185R 1.85 0.0728 49 2 12 38 $13.57

6100186R 1.86 0.0732 2 12 38 $13.57

6100187R 1.87 0.0736 2 12 38 $13.57

6100188R 1.88 0.0740 2 12 38 $13.57

6100189R 1.89 0.0744 2 12 38 $13.57

6100190R 1.90 0.0748 2 12 38 $13.57

6100191R 1.91 0.0752 2 12 38 $13.57

6100192R 1.92 0.0756 2 12 38 $13.57

6100193R 1.93 0.0760 48 2 12 38 $13.57

6100194R 1.94 0.0764 2 12 38 $13.57

6100195R 1.95 0.0768 2 12 38 $13.57

6100196R 1.96 0.0772 2 12 38 $13.57

6100197R 1.97 0.0776 2 12 38 $13.57

6100198R 1.98 0.0780 5/64 2 12 38 $13.57

6100199R 1.99 0.0783 47 2 12 38 $13.57

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only for drill sizes 2.00 mm and larger see our 6120 or 6200 Series

6100 Series Solid Carbide

GMauvaisUSATM 15     
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 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l2 l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length Dlength length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

 order D flute D dec. Wire d shank l1 flute l2 l overall list
 number dia. equiv. flute # dia. length Dlength length price
  (mm) dia. (inch) Frac (mm) (mm) (mm) oAl (mm) each

6200050R 0.50 0.0197 3 3.5 4.4 50 $16.23

6200055R 0.55 0.0217 3 4 5 50 $16.23

6200060R 0.60 0.0236 3 4.5 5.6 50 $16.23

6200065R 0.65 0.0256 3 5 6.3 50 $16.23

6200070R 0.70 0.0276 3 5 6.3 50 $16.23

6200075R 0.75 0.0295 3 5.5 6.9 50 $16.23

6200080R 0.80 0.0315 3 5.6 7.2 50 $16.23

6200085R 0.85 0.0335 3 6 7.6 50 $16.23

6200090R 0.90 0.0354 3 6.5 8.1 50 $16.23

6200095R 0.95 0.0374 3 6.7 8.5 50 $16.23

6200100R 1.00 0.0394 3 7 8.8 50 $16.23

6200105R 1.05 0.0413 3 7.5 9.4 50 $15.45

6200110R 1.10 0.0433 3 8 10.1 50 $15.45

6200115R 1.15 0.0453 3 8.1 10.4 50 $15.45

6200120R 1.20 0.0472 3 8.5 11 50 $15.45

6200125R 1.25 0.0492 3 8.9 11.3 50 $15.45

6200130R 1.30 0.0512 3 9.2 11.7 50 $15.45

6200135R 1.35 0.0531 3 9.6 12.2 50 $15.45

6200140R 1.40 0.0551 54 3 10 12.5 50 $15.45

6200145R 1.45 0.0571 3 10.5 13 50 $15.45

6200150R 1.50 0.0591 3 10.5 13 50 $15.45

6200155R 1.55 0.0610 3 11 13.5 50 $15.76

6200160R 1.60 0.0630 3 11.5 14 50 $15.76

6200165R 1.65 0.0650 3 12 15 50 $15.76

6200170R 1.70 0.0669 51 3 12 15 50 $15.76

6200175R 1.75 0.0689 3 12.5 15.5 50 $17.51

HiGH PErforMAnCE Drill, wiDE rAnGE APPliCAtionS, StEElS, CASt iron & non-fErroUS MEtAlS
All itEMS CAn bE orDErED AS lEft HAnD At SAME PriCinG

SPECiAl, CUStoM SPECifiCAtion itEMS AVAilAblE

CustoM speCiFiCAtions suCh As:
• Helix angle of 15°, 24°, 35° or other.
• Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 120°, 130° or other.
• Special Diameters as 0.92 mm or other.
• Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm or other.
• Coolant Through Drills at 3 & 4 mm shanks  
   & 1.25 to 3 mm flute diameters.
• Coatings available upon request.
• Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / Spec.
• Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO.

6200 HP Series
Solid Carbide  6-7 x D - Depth of Cut  

RH h4
10% COBALT

MICRO
GRAIN

CARBIDE
2

FLuTES

HARDNESS
1570
HV30

30º

HelixPoint

 140º

h4 + 0.000
- 0.004 mm

6200180R 1.80 0.0709 3 13 16 50 $17.51

6200185R 1.85 0.0728 49 3 13 16 50 $17.51

6200190R 1.90 0.0748 3 13.5 17.5 50 $17.51

6200195R 1.95 0.0768 3 14 18 50 $17.51

6200200R 2.00 0.0787 3 14 18 50 $17.51

6200205R 2.05 0.0807 3 14.5 18.5 50 $18.54

6200210R 2.10 0.0827 3 15 19 50 $18.54

6200215R 2.15 0.0846 3 15 19 50 $18.54

6200220R 2.20 0.0866 3 16 20 50 $18.54

6200225R 2.25 0.0886 3 16 20 50 $18.54

6200230R 2.30 0.0906 3 16.5 21 50 $18.54

6200235R 2.35 0.0925 3 16.5 21 50 $18.54

6200240R 2.40 0.0945 3 17 22 50 $18.54

6200245R 2.45 0.0965 3 17.5 22.5 50 $18.54

6200250R 2.50 0.0984 3 18 23 50 $18.54

6200255R 2.55 0.1004 3 18 23 50 $18.88

6200260R 2.60 0.1024 3 18.5 23.5 50 $18.88

6200265R 2.65 0.1043 3 18.5 23.5 50 $18.88

6200270R 2.70 0.1063 36 3 19 24 50 $18.88

6200275R 2.75 0.1083 3 19 24 50 $18.88

6200280R 2.80 0.1102 3 20 25 50 $18.88

6200285R 2.85 0.1122 3 20 25 50 $18.88

6200290R 2.90 0.1142 3 21 26 50 $18.88

6200295R 2.95 0.1161 32 3 21 26 50 $18.88

6200300R 3.00 0.1181 3 21 26 50 $18.88

h4 tolerance
reinforced Shank d 3.0 mm
HiGH PErforMAnCE!

solD in 10 pieCe pACKAGes only

OAL 50 mm

Drill Sizes 0.50 - 3.00 mm
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CUStoM SPECifiCAtionS:

Supply Tool Print/Drawing if Possible • Minimum Special Order is 10 Pieces / per Specification

Lead-Time on Specials – 3 Weeks ARO • SOLD IN 10 PIECE PACKAGES ONLY

ReQuest FoR QuotAtion FoRM

________   Right or Left Cutting

________   “D” flute diameter

________   “d” shank diameter

________   “l1” flute length

________   “L” overall length OAL

__________________   Special Coating

Please check one:

❑ Solid Carbide   ❑ HSS-E Cobalt %

________   Helix Angle of 15°, 24°, 35° or other.

________    Point Angles of 90°, 110°, 120°, 130° 
or other.

________    Special Diameters as 0.92 mm or 
other.

________    Special Tolerances as +/- 0.001 mm 
or other.

________    Coolant Through Drills at 3 & 4 
mm shanks & 1.25 to 3 mm flute 
diameters.

name: __________________________________________________________________________________

title: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Company name: ________________________________________________________________________

street Address: __________________________________________________________________________

Address-line 2: __________________________________________________________________________

City: __________________________________________ state: __________________ Zip:_____________

telephone: ______________________________________ Fax: ___________________________________

e-mail: ______________________________________Country: ___________________________________

GMauvaisUSATM  
MiCRo Drills

www.hassay-savage.com
TEL 413.863.5152 • 24 Hour FAX 413.863.2714

info@hassay-savage.com

Date: ___________________  

Point Angle Helix Angle
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